
Christianity in 

Malaysia

 Teo 3 

(BM) 

 Hom 3  Pastoral Care 

and Counselling 

Gospel, Pauline  & 

General Epistles 

English R & C 

6,5,4,2 Group 

D/E combine 

with CD

 Hom 1  OT Survey1  NT 

Survey1 

 English for 

Theology

combinewith 

CD 

 Hebrew 1 Mission 1

(Feb-May)

BM Seminar: 

Pembangunan  

Komuniti

Seminar: Research 

and Writing 

Spiritual 

Discipline
FE Choir

4                       1                      1                         4 1 4 3 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 5  4  -   

L3-1  L3-4  L3-1  L3-3 / ZOOM R1  L3-1  L3-1  BC  R1  L3-2  L3-2  L3-5  L3-3  -  L3-3 
Mini Chapel/

L2-M

2                       3 2                         3 3 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 1  1  1 

Chung SM  Joe  Ngui  Meipo  Ha Karl  Ngui TuckSeon  Joseph  Karl  TuckSeon Jaewoo Barnabas  TuckSeon FG parent  戴慧芳  Karl 

Malvene, VoonFah, 

Adriene,Han

 Malvene, BM 3, 

Ronald 

 Malveve  Malvene, Lasiah, 

Adrien, Han + CD 

 Malvene Malvene(6) 

Han(2) 

Lasiah(5) 

Adrien(4)

 Lasiah, 

Adriene, 

Annabelle 

 Yr 1, 

VoonFah, 

Amos 

 Yr 1  Yr 1, Han,  

CD Yr 1, 

均好 

 Yr 1  Yr , VoonFah Malvene  Yr 1,  Annabelle Yr 4,3,2,1  Yr 

4,3,2,1 

 Yr 2,1, 芝琦 

均好 

19-Jan 18-Jan 21-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 25-Jan 17-Jan 21-Jan 20-Jan 19-Jan 10-Feb 7-Feb 14-Jan 19-Jan 21-Jan 19-Jan

Day/ 

Time
Events/ Activity

Wed 8.55-

10.45am

 Tue 7.00-

9.45pm 

 Fri 8.00-

9.45am 

 Thu 7.00-9.45pm  GS Fri 9.55-

11.40am

 Tue 7.30-

9.45pm 

 Mon 7.00-

9.45pm 

 Fri 8.00-

10.45am 

Thu 2.15-

4.50pm

Sat (12, 26/2; 

14/5) 8.00-

11.40am

 Wed 7.00-

9.45pm 

Thu 8.00-10.45am

Sat 12/3

8.55-11.40am

Mon 8.00am-

12pm, 2.00-

5.00pm, 7.00-

9.00pm

Fri 14/1 (7.30-

9.20pm) 

Sat 15/1  (8.00am-

12.30pm; 1.30-

4.20pm)

 Wed 

11.50am-

12.35pm 

 Fri  2.30-

4.00pm 

Wed 2.30-

4.00pm

Mon (11, 18/, 

25/4)

2.30-4.00pm

30 2250 30 2250 0 15 1500 2250 45 45 2250 45 1 1 1 15 15

Date Day

14-Jan Fri 0.2

15-Jan Sat 教牧书信 0.8

16-Jan Sun

17-Jan Mon 150

18-Jan Tue 150 x

19-Jan Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

20-Jan Thu  150 3 x

21-Jan Fri STM 1 2 1 3  1 

22-Jan Sat 教牧书信

23-Jan Sun

24-Jan Mon 150

25-Jan Tue 150 125

26-Jan Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

27-Jan Thu Faculty EXCO  150 3 x

28-Jan Fri C.Ministry 2 1 3  1 

29-Jan Sat

30-Jan Sun
31-Jan Mon -1-Feb Tue -2-Feb Wed -3-Feb Thu -4-Feb Fri -5-Feb Sat -6-Feb Sun -
7-Feb Mon 150                       1 

8-Feb Tue 150 125

9-Feb Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

10-Feb Thu Stu. Affairs 1  150 3 3

11-Feb Fri 2 1 3  1 

12-Feb Sat 教牧书信 3

13-Feb Sun

14-Feb Mon STS CNY x

15-Feb Tue 150 125

16-Feb Wed Chaplaincy 2 2 150             0.1  1 

17-Feb Thu EGC Parish  150 3 3

18-Feb Fri 2 1 3  1 

19-Feb Sat

20-Feb Sun

21-Feb Mon 150

22-Feb Tue 150 125

23-Feb Wed 2 150             0.1  x 

24-Feb Thu  150 3 3

25-Feb Fri 2 1 3  1 

26-Feb Sat 3

27-Feb Sun

28-Feb Mon 150

1-Mar Tue 150 125

2-Mar Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

3-Mar Thu Faculty 2  150  x 3

4-Mar Fri 2 1 3  1 

5-Mar Sat BOG 1

6-Mar Sun

7-Mar Mon 150
8-Mar Tue 150 x
9-Mar Wed x 150             0.1  1 

10-Mar Thu  150 3 3
11-Mar Fri 2 1 3  1 

12-Mar Sat 3
13-Mar Sun

14-Mar Mon 150

15-Mar Tue 150 125

16-Mar Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

17-Mar Thu M & E  150  x 3

18-Mar Fri 2 1 3  1 

19-Mar Sat

20-Mar Sun

21-Mar Mon  - 
22-Mar Tue  - 
23-Mar Wed  - 
24-Mar Thu  - 
25-Mar Fri  - 
26-Mar Sat -
27-Mar Sun - -
28-Mar Mon 150

29-Mar Tue 150 125

30-Mar Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

31-Mar Thu  150 3 3

1-Apr Fri 2 1 3  1 

2-Apr Sat

3-Apr Sun

4-Apr Mon 150

5-Apr Tue 150 125

6-Apr Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

7-Apr Thu
Stu. Affairs 2/ EGC 

Exco
 150 3 3

8-Apr Fri 2 1 3  1 

9-Apr Sat

10-Apr Sun

11-Apr Mon 150 1

12-Apr Tue 150 125

13-Apr Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

14-Apr Thu Fast & Pray  150 

15-Apr Fri Good Friday x x x

16-Apr Sat

17-Apr Sun

18-Apr Mon 150 1

19-Apr Tue 150 125

20-Apr Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

21-Apr Thu Academic 2  150 3 3

22-Apr Fri 2 1 3  1 

23-Apr Sat

24-Apr Sun

25-Apr Mon 150 1

26-Apr Tue 150 125

27-Apr Wed 2 150             0.1  1 

28-Apr Thu Faculty 3  150  x 3

29-Apr Fri 2 1 3  1 

30-Apr Sat

1-May Sun

2-May Mon 150

3-May Tue x

4-May Wed  x 

5-May Thu M & E  x 3 3

6-May Fri 2 1 3  1 

7-May Sat STS Day

8-May Sun

9-May Mon 150

10-May Tue 150 125

11-May Wed 2 150             0.1  x 

12-May Thu  x 3 3

13-May Fri 2 1 3  1 

14-May Sat 3

15-May Sun

16-May Mon 150

17-May Tue 150 x

18-May Wed 2 150             0.1  x 

19-May Thu Faculty EXCO  150 3 3

20-May Fri 2 1 3  1 

21-May Sat

22-May Sun

23-May Mon STS Harvest

24-May Tue  x x

25-May Wed 2  x  x 

26-May Thu  150  x 3

27-May Fri  x  x  x 

Notes : 

Mid-Sem. Break 

23/3: Chaplaincy 3

STS retreat: 

physical:21-23/3)

virtual 22/3

Registration 

week for sem 2, 

2022

Wesak Day & 

replacement

Semester Holiday 28/5-27/6

Labour Day & 

replacement

Hariraya Puasa

Exam week

25/5: Chaplaincy 4

English Department - Time Chart (Year 1-4) (2nd Draft)

Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 1, 2022. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

 make up classes x = No Class/ Not In

CGC pastoral mtg 

/ EGC Pastors 

Retreat

Seminars

22-24/2: BMGC  

Persekutuan Pdt

25/2: STM 

25-26: BMGC MPU

BMGC Exco

Year of student

Start dates

29/1:STM (BM) 

Graduantion

CNY Holiday

Credit Hours

Lecturer

20/1: Academic 1

18-20/1: ECG Ps 

/Counsil Mtg

No of students

Classroom

14/12/2021


